3. Verbands-MS 2009

Restaurant Freihof, Zirich

Beteiligung :

Kat. A 31
Kat. B 44
Kat. C 50
Kat. G 8
Kat. S 10

Total : 143

Klubrangliste :

Kategorie A

1. Topego
2. Schmiedhof 1
3. Goldfinger

Kategorie B

1. Schmiedhof 2
. Strega

. Eulach

. Edelchicks

. Black-Jack

. Spick

o Ok~ WD

Kategorie C

1. Freihofler
2. Kolibri

3. Greenhorn
4 . Dreistern

UVACC20 Vers. 10.2a

Zirich
Zurich
Hinwil

ZUrich
ZUrich
Winterthur
Hinwil
Zufikon
Vogelsang

Obfelden
Hori
Zirich
Obfelden

783.800
772.000
748.400

742.167
741.800
726.000
717.000
704.400
650.200

707.000
685.500
683.500
635.000



